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Women / 9 / Junior
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Lim313
REG

8.950 8.900 8.9508.900 35.700
2 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Devyn Valuch316
REG

8.550 8.500 8.5008.850 34.400
6 5T 4 8 2 

2 

Ysabell Myhres320
Gymtowne SSF

8.700 9.350 8.8507.325 34.225
3 1 10 6 3 

3 

Casey Brown322
HOH CA

8.200 7.800 9.1009.075 34.175
9 8 1 1 4 

4 

Athena Koehler312
REG

9.050 7.300 9.0508.500 33.900
1 9 5 2 5 

5 

Jeanelle Vigil308
PDGA USA

8.225 8.650 8.1008.875 33.850
8 3 3 9 6 

6 

Kymeal Gaulden326
Olympic WA

8.575 8.500 8.9507.800 33.825
4T 5T 9 3T 7 

7 

Brooke Chandler309
REG

8.450 8.550 8.5508.250 33.800
7 4 6 7 8 

8 

Audrey Berry325
Olympic WA

8.575 8.325 8.9507.900 33.750
4T 7 7 3T 9 

9 

Abbey Massage303
ASAP PA

0.000 0.000 0.0007.850 7.850
10 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / Senior
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Allison321
HOH CA

8.775 9.275 9.3008.975 36.325
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Law302
ASAP PA

8.850 8.950 9.1009.000 35.900
1 2 1 2 2 

2 

LeeAnn Wentling306
ASAP PA

8.675 8.850 8.7508.200 34.475
3 3 5 4 3 

3 

Kaitlyn Repos304
ASAP PA

8.650 8.450 8.2008.500 33.800
4 4 4 7 4 

4 

Jasmine Casey317
SCGC

8.475 7.025 8.1508.775 32.425
5 6 3 8 5 

5 

Elizabeth Preza307
PDGA USA

0.000 7.800 8.3008.100 24.200
6T 5 7 6 6 

6 

Kayla Schmeck305
ASAP PA

0.000 6.450 8.5008.150 23.100
6T 7 6 5 7 

7 

Katelyn Chobanoff301
ASAP PA

0.000 0.000 8.0507.650 15.700
6T 8T 8 9 8 

8 

Chaelyn Arrastia319
Gymtowne SSF

0.000 0.000 8.8500.000 8.850
6T 8T 9 3 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 REG * 105.300 26.550 25.950 26.250 26.550
11 2 1

312 Athena Koehler 9.050 9.0508.500
313 Kira Lim 8.950 8.900 8.9508.900
316 Devyn Valuch 8.550 8.500 8.850
309 Brooke Chandler 8.550 8.550

2 ASAP PA * 104.475 26.175 26.250 25.700 26.350
22 1 2

302 Kaitlyn Law 8.850 8.950 9.1009.000
306 LeeAnn Wentling 8.675 8.850 8.7508.200
304 Kaitlyn Repos 8.650 8.450 8.500
305 Kayla Schmeck 8.500
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